REGISTRAR COURT. 2 ¼ITEM NO.22 SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M ${\tt V}$ RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14690/2015 BAKSHI RAM AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JULFI RAM (DECEASED) THR. LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s) (with appln. (s) for bringing on record the lrs. of deceased

respondent and interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today. For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M. C. Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Being complete matter, place the same before the Hon'ble

Court.

(M V RAMESH) Registrar

MG