www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14690/2015 BAKSHI RAM & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JULFI RAM (DECEASED) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

)

Date: 20-04-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Piyush Kant Roy, Adv. Mr. M. C. Dhingra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Nag, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps alongwith complete address of respondent nos. 22(b) and 23 to effect service on respondent nos. 3(i), 3(ii), 20, 21, 22(a) to 22(c) and 23 within two weeks time as last opportunity. Notices thereafter be issued.

List again on 19.7.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA Registrar 20.4.2018

hј